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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Liesbhet ROMMENS

hamok
Omloop : D40

Afstand : 7320m

00:03:41
00:02:01
00:04:02
00:04:24
00:01:22
00:03:08
00:41:22
00:07:31

00:05:42
00:09:44
00:14:08
00:15:30
00:18:38
01:00:00
01:07:31

Nationale - Long Distance Oosterlynck
Hoge Mouw 19.3.2023
TROL

--/9 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Lieke VAN OPSTAL 1:06:04
2. Marieke ADDIERS 1:10:40
3. Kim STEEGEN 1:17:01

336m 10'58"/km
126m 16'00"/km
393m 10'16"/km
420m 10'29"/km
82m 16'40"/km
269m 11'39"/km

153m 49'08"/km
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